95Latest information available at www.tss.trelleborg.com
Edition January 2011
POLYPAC® - Balsele
Description
The Balsele is a compact rod seal consisting of an
elastomeric sealing element and an integrated
fabric reinforced base.
Due to the radial pre-load an excellent sealing

N
Figure 36 Installation drawing
Ordering example
Balsele Type B
Rod diameter: dN =   6.0 mm
Groove diameter: D1 = 10.0 mm
Groove width L =     5.0 mm
TSS Part No.: RUM000060 -
Compound: N8C0 (NBR + cotton fabric)
Material code (Seal ring)
TSS Series No.
TSS Article No. N8C00
Rod diameter x 10
 RUM
Quality Index (Standard)
0060
Design code
0
Execution Mark
-
Polypac Ref. No.: B 039023
Table XXIX Installation dimensions / TSS Article No.
Note Rod
Diameter
Groove
Diameter
Groove
Width
Seal
Width
TSS Article No.
Description
 dN h11 D1 H11 L +0.1 B
*
*
*
4.76
6.00
6.00
12.70
10.00
14.00
6.40
5.00
6.40
5.75
4.00
5.90
RUM000047-N8C0
RUM000060-N8C0
RUM100060-N8C0
B 050018
B 039023
B 055024
*
*
*
6.35
8.00
10.00
14.28
15.00
17.00
6.85
6.40
6.40
6.30
5.90
5.90
RUM000063-N8C0
RUM000080-N8C0
RUM100100-N8C0
B 056025